
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:45

A  SF Oesterholz-
Kohlstädt

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

20 10 9 18 6 8

1411

9:18

0
8

1
9

3
12

4
14

6 7
Auszeit

8:15

Ende
15:00

B  FC Augustdorf II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 17 14 23 8 12

25

╳
13

1
18

5
20

9
21

11
25

12
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:03

B  FC Augustdorf II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 14 23 8 12 11

25

1
15

3
20

8
22

11
23

12
25

14 Auszeit

14:13
15:19

Ende
15:27

A  SF Oesterholz-
Kohlstädt

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

16 11 8 20 10 15

2318 9

5:8 21:20

15:15
╳
15

2
20

4
21

6
22

7
23

8
Auszeit

20:19

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:30

A  SF Oesterholz-

Kohlstädt
S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 16 11 8 20 10

2515 18 6

10:10 8:7 14:14

22:23 20:20
0
10
25

1
12

5
14

7
18

8
19

9
21

Auszeit

21:22

Ende
15:52 B  FC Augustdorf II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 17 14 23 8 12

23

╳
9
23

1
12

3
13

5
14

7
16

8
20

Auszeit

14:17

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
15:55 B  FC Augustdorf II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 14 23 8 12 11

25

0
12
23

1
13
24

3
15
25

8
17

10
21

11
22

Auszeit

Ende
16:15

A  SF Oesterholz-

Kohlstädt
R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

16 6 8 20 10 9

1918 11 80 15

3:3 13:15 8:12 5:11

17:23 14:18
╳
7
17

1
8
18

2
12
19

3
13

4
14

5
16

Auszeit

3:8
18:24

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 14 Männer
Männer

B  FC Augustdorf II vs. SF Oesterholz-Kohlstädt A

Spiel 52 16.03.2025 14:45 Uhr

Goerdeler-Gymnasium
33102 Paderborn
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B  FC Augustdorf II 7/14

7 Krikavtsov, Louis X
8 Divkovic, Leon X

11 Vogel, Ricco X
12 Vogel, Caleb X
14 Krikavtsov, Leon X
17 Krikavtsov, Samuel X

23 Nazarov, Oleg X

B  Libero

7 Krikavtsov, Louis X

B  Offizielle

T Schulz, Artur E

C

A  SF Oesterholz-Kohlstädt10

6 Steinbrecher, Marc X

8 Warkentin, Philip X
9 Hille, Erik X

10 Günther, Paul X
11 Kother, Philipp X

15 Kästing, Ben X
16 Friedrich, Simon X
18 Wiese, Max X
20 Langner, Leon X
80 Wendt, Sascha X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Wendt, Sascha E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  FC Augustdorf

II

SF Oesterholz-

Kohlstädt A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 15 14 0 1 1
2 0 1 25 2 24 23 0 3 1
1 0 0 23 3 22 25 1 5 1
0 0 1 25 4 20 19 0 6 2

5

3 0 3 98 81 81 1 15 5
Start: 14:45 Ende: 16:15 Dauer: 1:30

Sieger: FC Augustdorf II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Vollhardt, Wiland 1 Khuat, Thang
2 Kemper, Frederick 2 Faut, Rodion

Schr. Männer, Leonhard
Assist. Kreis, Florian
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